02/24 On Call timetable
		Subject
	Date
	Time

	Introduction
	Tuesday 3rd September
	17:30 – 20:00

	H&S
	Saturday 7th September
	08:30 – 17:30

	TBC
	Sunday 8th September
	08:30 – 17:30

	Fire Ground Safety & Hose and Hydrants
	Monday 9th September
	18:00 – 21:00

	Hose and Hydrant
	Tuesday 10th September
	18:00 – 21:00

	Hose and Hydrant
	Saturday 14th September
	08:30 – 17:30

	WAH
	Sunday 15th September
	08:30 – 17:30

	WAH
	Monday 16th September
	18:00 – 21:00

	WAH
	Tuesday 17th September
	18:00 – 21:00

	WAH Sign off
	Saturday 21st September
	08:30 – 17:30

	Pumps & Primers
	Sunday 22nd September
	08:30 – 17:30

	Pumps & Primers
	Monday 23rd September
	18:00 – 21:00

	Pumps & Primers
	Tuesday 24th September
	18:00 – 21:00

	Pumps & Primers Sign off
	Saturday 28th September
	08:30 – 17:30

	Buildings & Structures
	Sunday 29th September
	08:30 – 17:30

	MTA
	Monday 30th September
	18:00 – 21:00

	Incident Command
	Tueday 1st October
	18:00 – 21:00

	BA  - Day1
	Saturday 5th October
	08:30 – 17:30

	BA – Day 2
	Sunday 6th October
	08:30 – 17:30

	BA – Day 3
	Monday 7th October 
	08:30 – 17:30

	BA – Day 4
	Tuesday 8th October
	08:30 – 17:30

	BA – Day 5
	Wednesday 9th October
	08:30 – 17:30

	BA –Day 6
	Thursday 10th october
	08:30 – 17:30

	BA – Day 7
	Friday 11th October
	08:30 – 17:30

	BA – Day 8
	Monday 14th October
	08:30 – 17:30

	BA – Day 9
	Tuesday 15th October
	08:30 – 17:30

	BA – Day 10
	Wednesday 16th October
	08:30 – 17:30

	BA – Day 11
	Thursday 17th October
	08:30 – 17:30

	BA – Day 12
	Friday 18th October
	08:30 – 17:30

	BA – Day 13
	Saturday 19th October 
	08:30 – 17:30

	RTC
	Monday 21st October
	18:00 – 21:00

	RTC
	Tuesday 22nd October
	18:00 – 21:00

	RTC
	Saturday 26th October
	08:30 – 17:30

	RTC 
	Sunday 27th October
	08:30 – 17:30

	RTC
	Monday 28th October
	18:00 – 21:00

	RTC
	Tuesday 29th October
	18:00 – 21:00

	RTC Sign off 
	Saturday 2nd November 
	08:30 – 17:30

	Group 1 FBT theory                                  
	Group 2 Medical
	Sunday 3rd November
	08:30 – 17:30

	Group 1 FBT theory                                  
	Group 2 Medical
	Monday 4th November
	18:00 – 21:00

	Group 1 FBT theory                                  
	Group 2 Medical
	Tuesday 5th November
	18:00 – 21:00

	Group 1 FBT                                    
	Group 2 Medical
	Saturday 9th November
	08:30 – 17:30

	Group 1 FBT                                    
	Group 2 Medical
	Sunday 10th november
	08:30 – 17:30

	Group 1 FBT                                    
	Group 2 Medical
	Monday 11th November
	18:00 – 21:00

	Group 1 FBT                                    
	Group 2 Medical
	Tuesday 12th November
	18:00 – 21:00

	Group 1 Medical
	Group 2 FBT theory
	Saturday 16th November
	08:30 – 17:30

	Group 1 Medical
	Group 2 FBT theory
	Sunday 17th November
	08:30 – 17:30

	Group 1 Medical
	Group 2 FBT
	Monday 18th November
	18:00 – 21:00

	Group 1 Medical
	Group 2 FBT
	Tuesday 20th November
	18:00 – 21:00

	Group 1 Medical
	Group 2 FBT
	Saturday 23rd November
	08:30 – 17:30

	Hazmats
	
	Sunday 24th November
	08:30 – 17:30

	Hazmats
	Monday 25th November
	18:00 – 21:00

	Hazmats
	Tuesday 26th November
	18:00 – 21:00

	Com Ed/FE
	Saturday 30th November
	08:30 – 17:30

	Scenario Based Training
	Sunday 1st December
	08:30 – 17:30

	Scenario Based Training
	Monday 2nd December
	18:00 – 21:00

	Pass out
	Tuesday 3rd December
	18:00 – 21:00



